GROUNDING STRIP ACCESSORIES
Screwing set M4
Art.No.: 4000-71003-0101604
Weight: 0.008
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: Screw Mounting Set M4
M4×25 mm
for ground strap M4
Link to Product
Illustration
General product information
Product may differ from Image
Set content 1 × hexagon screw (M8×30 mm), 1 x nut, 2 x washers, 2 × lock washers, 2 x labels
Commercial data
ECLASS-6.0 27149205
ECLASS-6.1 27149205
ECLASS-7.0 27149205
ECLASS-8.0 27149205
ECLASS-9.0 27140326
ECLASS-10.1 27140326
ECLASS-11.1 27140326
ECLASS-12.0 27140326
ETIM-5.0 EC002809
ETIM-6.0 EC002809
ETIM-7.0 EC002809
ETIM-8.0 EC002809